
Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Performance III/Veterans Jumpers

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Java        39.00      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P08011  Gypsy       39.52      0.52      0      0      0      0     0.52    2

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Skye        26.72      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16024  Chance      27.39      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16026  Tucker      28.10      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       P16027  West        30.66      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       P16032  Roscoe      35.87      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       P16011  Sammy       38.66      2.66      0      0      0      0     2.66     
       P16029  Poet        42.31      6.31      0      0      0      0     6.31     
       P16022  Holly       27.21      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       P16030  Teddy       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16008  Kona        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16015  Cache       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P16007  Tony        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22011  Murphy      27.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22015  Emma        35.50      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P22019  Phoenix     41.46      5.46      2      0      0      0     15.46   3
       P22004  Nell        45.70      9.70      2      0      0      0     19.70   4
       P22023  Chowder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22008  Ben         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22013  Tucker      31.10      0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22025  Alex        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       P22024  Brimmie     Absent  
       P22005  Cody        Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 22
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 8
              Percent Qualified: 36.4%
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Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12005  Grace       29.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 39 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V16001  Abra        29.86      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 2
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 2
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%

    Total Combined Dogs Showing: 24
     Total Combined Dogs Absent: 2
  Total Combined Dogs Withdrawn: 0
 Total Combined Dogs Not Scored: 0
      Total Combined Qualifiers: 10
     Combined Percent Qualified: 41.7%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Masters Jumpers

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 36 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Zip         25.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12012   Radar       28.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12003   Gemma       30.38      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12009   Haily       30.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12014   Maggie      31.77      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12016   Frenzi      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12015   Tres Jolie  No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       12002   Super Sonic No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 131 yards  SCT: 34 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16016   Virgil      41.30      7.30      0      0      0      0     7.30    1
       16001   Michael     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16012   Tate        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       16019   Andy Boy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22048   Jack        22.81      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22057   E-Z         22.89      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22004   Maizy       22.99      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22065   Stat        23.52      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22018   Goose       23.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22019   Rivet       24.05      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    6 Qualified
       22013   PD          24.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22030   Lindy       24.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22060   Stella      24.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22036   Zaney       26.33      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22051   Cash        27.41      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22058   Jordie      28.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   Nellie      31.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22025   Kayla       31.58      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22015   Layla       32.01      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22027   Crystal     33.67      0.67      0      0      0      0     0.67     
       22059   Ohno        25.07      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       22035   Fixx        25.47      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22032   Kir         25.49      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22042   Crave       25.55      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22063   Winnie      25.68      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22026   Karma       27.00      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22029   Fringe      27.06      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22062   Honky Tonk  29.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22050   Blaze       29.69      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       22056   Cadie       31.57      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22064   Ace         32.54      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22009   Tia         32.22      0.00      0      3      0      0     15.00    
       22003   Royce       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22022   Kira        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22006   Bran        No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22017   "T"         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Mac         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22039   Bea         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Billy       Absent  
       22049   Nakoma      Absent  

Distance: 137 yards  SCT: 33 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26010   Tex         23.19      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26007   Nellie      24.43      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26001   Dandy       24.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       26011   Dagger      25.23      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       26017   Tempo       25.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       26003   Pace        25.21      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26015   Bounder     27.62      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       26014   Stitch      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26006   Schmutzy    No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Doc         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 55
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 25
              Percent Qualified: 45.5%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Veterans Standard

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 63 seconds    Veterans   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       V12005  Grace       62.60      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 100.0%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Performance III Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 65 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P08007  Java        52.35      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P12002  Skylar      Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P16017  Skye        48.70      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P16026  Tucker      55.69      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       P16008  Kona        60.11      0.11      0      0      0      0     0.11    3
       P16027  West        56.14      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00    4
       P16011  Sammy       64.39      4.39      1      0      0      0     9.39     
       P16025  Bug         45.87      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P16006  Sayre       70.12      10.12     1      0      0      0     15.12    
       P16015  Cache       76.04      16.04     0      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16024  Chance      65.74      5.74      2      1      0      1     Elim  
       P16029  Poet        Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 60 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       P22013  Tucker      55.79      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       P22015  Emma        62.51      2.51      0      0      0      0     2.51    2
       P22025  Alex        63.09      3.09      0      0      0      0     3.09    3
       P22023  Chowder     52.21      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   4
       P22008  Ben         55.64      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       P22019  Phoenix     73.14      13.14     2      0      0      0     23.14    
       P22024  Brimmie     Absent  
       P22005  Cody        Absent  
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 16
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 4
              Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Masters Standard

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 62 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       12008   Zip         45.28      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       12002   Super Sonic 47.29      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       12012   Radar       47.73      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       12016   Frenzi      51.08      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       12003   Gemma       56.78      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       12014   Maggie      62.98      0.98      1      0      0      0     5.98     
       12009   Haily       55.77      0.00      2      0      0      0     10.00    

Distance: 174 yards  SCT: 59 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       16010   Yao Ming    50.56      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       16019   Andy Boy    53.63      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       16001   Michael     55.44      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00   3
       16012   Tate        79.67      20.67     3      3      0      1     Elim  
       16002   Buttons     Absent  
       16021   T2          Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       22004   Maizy       41.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       22057   E-Z         41.64      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       22065   Stat        42.82      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    3 Qualified
       22030   Lindy       44.53      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    4 Qualified
       22022   Kira        45.36      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    5 Qualified
       22003   Royce       45.83      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22051   Cash        46.59      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22036   Zaney       46.62      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22058   Jordie      56.71      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00     Qualified
       22046   Nellie      57.51      0.51      0      0      0      0     0.51     
       22018   Goose       42.10      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22029   Fringe      44.33      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22063   Winnie      45.83      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22032   Kir         46.15      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22035   Fixx        49.24      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
       22048   Jack        50.17      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00     
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       22050   Blaze       43.76      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22026   Karma       43.91      0.00      1      1      0      0     10.00    
       22059   Ohno        46.00      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22019   Rivet       46.42      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       22060   Stella      No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22007   Kix         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22042   Crave       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22014   Mac         No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22013   PD          No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       22037   Billy       Absent  
       22001   Opal        Absent  

Distance: 181 yards  SCT: 57 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       TFlts     R      S      F      E     Score

       26014   Stitch      43.65      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    1 Qualified
       26011   Dagger      44.37      0.00      0      0      0      0     0.00    2 Qualified
       26007   Nellie      42.09      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    3
       26003   Pace        43.01      0.00      0      1      0      0     5.00    4
       26010   Tex         46.46      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26001   Dandy       48.72      0.00      1      0      0      0     5.00     
       26006   Schmutzy    41.58      0.00      0      2      0      0     10.00    
       26013   Artemis     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26015   Bounder     No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26017   Tempo       No Time    0.00      0      0      0      1     Elim  
       26004   Doc         Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 46
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 5
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 18
              Percent Qualified: 39.1%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Veterans Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Veterans   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       V16001  Abra        44.54      1+5  1+6  1+6                   2     22 1

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 1
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 0
              Percent Qualified: 0.0%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Performance III Snooker

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance III   16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P16026  Tucker      40.20      1+6  1+6  1+6                  27     48 1 SuperQ   
       P16027  West        46.16      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47 2 SuperQ   
       P16012  Gracie      43.74      1+7  1+3  1+6                  27     46 3 Qualified
       P16004  Grace       41.03      1+5  1+7  1+3                  27     45 4 Qualified
       P16022  Holly       41.18      1+5  1+6  1+6                  14     34  
       P16032  Roscoe      53.83      1+5  1+6  1+6                  14     34  
       P16011  Sammy       No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20  

Opening: 51 seconds    Performance III   22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P22013  Tucker      44.26      1+5  1+7  1+3                  27     45 1 Qualified
       P22025  Alex        61.31      1+5  1+6  1+0                  14     28 2
       P22005  Cody        Absent  

Opening: 53 seconds    Performance III    8 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P08005  April       No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20 1

Opening: 52 seconds    Performance III   12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       P12002  Skylar      Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 10
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 5
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Sunday, September 29, 2013
    Masters Snooker

Opening: 52 seconds    Masters  12 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       12016   Frenzi      43.16      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 1 SuperQ   
       12002   Super Sonic 46.88      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 2 Qualified
       12008   Zip         40.14      1+7  1+6  1+6                  27     49 3 Qualified
       12009   Haily       46.08      1+7  1+6  1+6                  27     49 4 Qualified
       12014   Maggie      44.70      1+6  1+6  1+6                  27     48  Qualified
       12003   Gemma       48.66      1+5  1+6  1+6                  20     40  Qualified
       12015   Tres Jolie  36.89      1+7  1+7                        0     16  

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  26 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       26003   Pace        51.67      1+7  1+7  1+7                  27     51 1 SuperQ   
       26011   Dagger      44.68      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 2 SuperQ   
       26013   Artemis     55.99      1+7  1+6  1+7                   9     32 3
       26015   Bounder     No Time    1+2  1+7  1+5                  14     31 4
       26017   Tempo       43.48      1+7  1+7  1+0                   0     17  
       26002   River       26.89      1+6  1+7  1+0                   0     16  
       26006   Schmutzy    No Time    1+7                             0      8  
       26004   Doc         Absent  

Opening: 50 seconds    Masters  22 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       22026   Karma       45.25      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 1 SuperQ   
       22030   Lindy       46.67      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 2 SuperQ   
       22036   Zaney       46.95      1+7  1+7  1+6                  27     50 3 SuperQ   
       22046   Nellie      45.85      1+7  1+6  1+6                  27     49 4 Qualified
       22039   Bea         47.19      1+7  1+6  1+6                  27     49  Qualified
       22063   Winnie      38.76      1+6  1+6  1+6                  27     48  Qualified
       22018   Goose       37.18      1+7  1+7  1+3                  27     47  Qualified
       22003   Royce       41.70      1+5  1+6  1+6                  27     47  Qualified
       22025   Kayla       47.49      1+5  1+7  1+3                  27     45  Qualified
       22027   Crystal     49.41      1+5  1+7  1+2                  27     44  Qualified
       22009   Tia         59.85      1+5  1+6  1+6                  20     40  Qualified
       22029   Fringe      53.67      1+7  1+7  1+6                  14     37  Qualified
       22013   PD          40.77      1+5  1+7  1+7                   9     31  
       22019   Rivet       31.23      1+6  1+7                        0     15  
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       22059   Ohno        No Time    1+0  1+6  1+6                   0     15  
       22014   Mac         26.83      1+5  1+6                        0     13  
       22042   Crave       No Time    1+7  1+0                        0      9  
       22017   "T"         No Time    1+6  1+0                        0      8  
       22035   Fixx        No Time    1+5                             0      6  
       22048   Jack        12.42      1+0                             0      1  
       22057   E-Z         Absent  
       22050   Blaze       Absent  
       22022   Kira        Absent  
       22049   Nakoma      Absent  
       22037   Billy       Absent  
       22004   Maizy       Absent  

Opening: 51 seconds    Masters  16 inch  Judge: Lynn Sigman
Place  Armband Name        Time       RC1  RC2  RC3  RC4  RC5  RC6  Cls    Score

       16001   Michael     43.37      1+6  1+7  1+7                  27     50 1 SuperQ   
       16012   Tate        No Time    1+5  1+6  1+6                   0     20 2
       16019   Andy Boy    33.31      1+7  1+7                        0     16 3
       16021   T2          Absent  
       16002   Buttons     Absent  

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 37
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 9
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 21
              Percent Qualified: 56.8%
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